TIME

1730

1745

1800

1815

1830

1845

1900

1915

1930

1945

POOL

VETS

VETS

VETS

Semis

Monday VETS

Pitch 1

Wanderers vs Dragons

Wanderers vs XV Gaulois

Cavaliers vs Wanderers

Pool 1st vs Pool 4th

VETS FINAL

Pitch 2

XV Gaulois vs Cavaliers

Dragons vs Cavaliers

Dragons vs XV Gaulois

Pool 2nd vs Pool 3rd



